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
and lot complete for $4000; street paved
and paid for: one block Sunnyside
car; a splendid chance make $2500.
GEO. T. MOORE CO., Abington Bldg.

BEAUTIFUL IRVINGTON.
BEST BUY IN PORTLAND.

This home on one of the bestetreets In Irvington, sightly lot 70x100.
streets all paved. Furnace, fireplace,
hardwood floors downstairs, and a sleep-
ing porch. Price only $4000. $1000 willhandle, balance easy terma See Mr. '

Thomas, 832 Chamber of Commerce bldg.
Main 7102.

' "
VALUE.

hous with large attic, plumbing;
lot 50x100. on corner; hard surface on
both aides that cost $750, paid for: 3
blocks from Irvington cur, N. K. corner,
12th .and fchsver.

$1400, easy terms.
JORDAN & GARBADE,

212 Allsky Bldg.
SUMMER HOME FOR SALE.

A beautiful rustlo bungalow at
Gearhart; new and modern, completely,
furnished; wide verandas, sleeping porch,
breakfast-roo- all bullt-l- n features; for
quick sale will take $1500; this place will
rent for $50 a mo. See photo our office

STANLEY 8. THOMPSON CO..
802 Oak St. Phone Broadway 3644.

RENT.
This little bungalow in Grovalani Parle

! attractive. In first-clas- s condition, close
to carline and for sals terms almost
equal rent. See It today, 1434 E. Lin-
coln st.
A H. BIRRELL CO.. 21T

Bank Bldg, 4114. A 4118.

FOB, KENT OR TRADE.
LOT 80x155.

T large cherry trees, long rows of logan-
berries, rases, 10 rooms, newly fin-
ished and arranged for two families; ga-
rage- macadamized street and two blockfl
to car. Take lot, acreage. Phono East
BOOS. AJ 220, Oregonian.

BUNGALOW
$2S00.

Hawthorne district, modern bun-
galow and garage; fine corner lot on 06U1
near Hawthomo ave.

J. KARNOPP.
Ry. Exch. Bldg. Main 675.

$30 CASH and $15 per month buys a small
house and lot on Alberta streot-- A real
bargain. Price $500.

See Mr. Graham,
THE BRONG COM

267 Quit atreet.

15 MINUTES FROM POSTOFFICE.
modern bungalow. Sellwood car

line, $1400; $150 down. $13 month.
GEO. T. CO., Abington Bldg.

HAVE beautiful modern corner house, best
location In Portluud, near carline, with
double garage and extra lot; will sell for
the lowest prlca for cash; have to leave
for the East. It Is rented for 840 a month.
Call Main 3S32.

IRVINGTON BUNGALOW.
$.'!250.

A modern bungalow In good
condition; lot 50x120. 27th near Wasco.

J. L. 1CARNOPP,
Ry. Exch. Bldg. Main 675.

bungalow, furnace, fireplace, gas
radiators, new furniture to match in
terior finish, garage to match bungalow;

, Alberta district; for sale by owner; $.1(1110.
$31100 down, balance terms. It 210, n.

BUNGALOW.
Close In. East Side, modern well

built; $2250; easy terms.
GEO. T. MOORE CO., Abington Bldg.

1

SEE this house, besides large; bath,
sleeping porch for two full-siz- e beds.' large
attic, two toilets, two fireplaces, furnace,
cement basement, lot 50x1011; on Broad-
way carline. Price $7500. 7iltl East Broad- -
w u y. call .Monday, xaat ant .

modern bungalow, few blocks! south
Hawthorne; corner lot, hand surface

streets and all paid. This is a pretty hnnia
' and at a bargain. Terms. Owner going to
war. Walker. Main 3517.

IDEAL home, modern bungalow, ce
ment basement, rox turnnca, jimxiuu cor-
ner lot, near Franklin High School, gar-
den, fruit trees, roses, shrubbery, one blk.
to car. See owner, 3727 64th st. S. B.

trlct at that price, a. y. 5R0OM houso and lot, garage. $3000; hi
TEEPE CO., 204 Stark near au. m down, balance monthly: trade 5

H

very
of

on

hou.o
219.

3500

ichu
106

219.

1,

la

H

of

to AU auu, nouoe. moj.i. .
wood, near school; about 8'mllos
from Courthouse. No agents. Tabor' 32110.

ALAMEDA PARK 0 large r., sleeping
porCll, attiC. Willie enamel ri;oii M'fc- -
rootn and dining-roo- magnificent view,
garage; $5500. similar house without ga-
rage, $1050. Owner, Woodlawn HHP.

house, on Commercial St.;
hard surfacs streets an paiu; 11110 imio-nie-

lot 60x100. fruit and garden; $1700.
Very pretty little home; $4U0 cash,

$20 per month. Walker. Main 8517.

FOR SALE modern hard
wood floors, fireplace, ouni-i- n conveni-
ences, paved street assessments paid.
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